DATE:

Mon, June 12
Wed, June 14
Fri, June 16
Mon, June 19
Wed, June 21
Thurs, June 22
Tues, June 27
Fri, June 30
Wed, July 5
Thurs, July 6
Mon, July 10

BEULAH STORM
BABE RUTH BASEBALL SCHEDULE
SUMMER OF 2023

GAME:
Bowman @ Beulah, Goldmann Field (DH)
Beulah @ Belfield-SH 2 (DH)
Garrison @ Beulah, Goldmann Field (DH)
Beulah @ Garrison (DH)
Washburn @ Beulah, G Field (DH...both counters)
Hazen @ Beulah, Goldmann Field (DH)
Washburn @ Beulah, Goldmann Field (DH)
Beulah @ Hazen, Slinde Field (DH)
Storm v. Twisters, Goldmann Field (DH)
Hettinger @ Beulah, Goldmann Field (DH)
District 5 Tourney begins in Washburn
(continues through Friday, July 14)

TIME:

5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
TBD



